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OBC 
|General 
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OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
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OBC 
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OBC 
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Category 

|NEMI CHAND 
IMOTIRAM 

RAMESHWAR PARIHAR 
JAGDISH 

|MAGA RAM 
|RADHESHYAM 

GOPA RAM 
|BABU LAL 

|RAM SINGH 
|RAMDAYAL 

GOPI KISHAN 
|PAPPURAM 

MADAN LAL DHANDHU 
KOJA RAM 

|CHANDU RAM 
NATTHU RAM 

PREMA RAM 
MULATANA RAM 

PREM RAJ 
GUMAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT 

PUKHRAJ 
|PURANMAL 

ACHALA RAM 
NAVLA RAM 

POONAM CHAND 
PAPPA RAM 

BHAGWANA RAM 
RAMDAYAL 

ABHISHEK 
CHENA RAM 

RAMESHWAR LAL 
|LUNA RAM 
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RACHANA 
NEETU 

|CHETNA 
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|GANGA 
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SANJU KANWAR 
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|AMITA PARIHAR 

|KAUSHLYA DHANDHU 
|BHAGAWATI 
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|NIKITA PARIHAR 
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General Merit List Total Applications: 56 Cutoff : 83.8000 
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GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE TIVRI MATHNIYA, JODHPUR 
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GENERAL-OTHERS-123545930035664 
GENERAL-OTHERS-123484758535692 
GENERAL-OTHERS-123496951735682 

GENERAL-OTHERS-123718260035684 
|GENERA!-OTHERS-123381018335687 

|GENERAL-OTHERS-123330012935693 
GENERAL-OTHERS-123785880935540 
GENERAL-OTHERS-123326529235654 
GENERAL-OTHERS-123855116835644 

GENERAL-OTHERS-123117103435658 
|GENERAL-OTHERS-123573304035698 
GENERAL-OTHERS-123609662535583 

|GENERAL-OTHERS-123936209835630 
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Father's Name 

|MANAK LAL 
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HANUMAN RAM 
BAGA RAM 

ASHOK 
|KALU RAM 

|ASHOK 
JALAM SINGH 

KALURAM 
BHAGWAN SINGH 

RAJU RAM 
PRAHLAD RAM 

ARUN CHARAN 
JETHA RAM 

SUGN RAM 
MUKESH 

ROOP SINGH 
GHISA RAM 

|MOOL SINGH 
BUDHA RAM 

ARJUN RAM 
PUKHRAJ 

KISHAN LAL 
Indra Ram 

SUSHILA 
LALITA PARJAPAT 
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JAINA RAM 

KOMAL SWAMEE 
PRIYANKA 
|Applicant 

BHAKAR RAM 
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|KANCHAN 
|Applicant 
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DURGA 
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SHOBHA 
|JYOTI 
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|Sr.No Application ID 

OBC-OTHERS-123843577435670 
OBC-OTHERS-123470392335680 
OBC-Waiting-123605763335681 

SC-OTHERS-123202014935623 
OBC-OTHERS-123796838835651 
OBC-OTHERS-123349615735632 
OBC-OTHERS-123960446035693 

General-Waiting-123627195335639 
OBC-OTHERS-123739324535613 
OBC-OTHERS-123763823135642 

GENERAL-OTHERS-123190032235675 
GENERAL-OTHERS-123483313035680 

GENERAL-OTHERS-12315659 7135688 
GENERAL-OTHERS-123222510835635 
GENERAL-0THERS-123782708635610 
GENERAL-OTHERS-123644740835646 

GENERAL-OTHERS-123986358235694 
GENERAL-0THERS-123216700135684 

NEETU 

GENERAL-OTHERS-123938308535627 

GENERAL-OTHERS-123541415435699 
GENERAL-OTHERS-123504318635600 
GENERA-OTHERS-123783848435671 

1 

GENERAL-OTHERS-123450848435650 

56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 

|46 
45 

|44 
43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 
37 
36 
35 

34 
33 

84.4 GENERAL 

GENERAL-0THERS-123455754535636 



202 

Year 
Passing 

2023 
2023 

|2023 
2023 

2023 
2023 

2021 
2023 

2023 
2023 

|RBSE |2023 
|RBSE |2023 

RBSE |2023 
2023 RBSE 

RBSE 2023 

2023 
2023 

2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 

Ge Board 

F RBSE 

age.(%) s(%) Perc.(%) nde Name 
|Percent Bonu Tot. 

|2023 

2023 
|2023 

2023 
2023 
2023 

RBSE 

2023 

RBSE 

RBSE 

'2023 

RBSE 

RBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 

RBSE 
RBSE 

RBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 

|RBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 
RBSE 

RBSE 
RBSE 

R3SE 
R3SE 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

|73.4 

F 

59 
65.2 

80.2 
80.2 
80.4 
80.4 

80.6 
|80.5 

80.6 
80.6 

80.8 
81 

81 

81 
81.2 
81.2 
81.4 

81.6 
81.6 

81.8 
81.8 

|82 
82.2 
82.4 
82.4 

|82.6 
82.5 

82.5 
82.6 
82.6 

0 

ooaoaaaoataa 

73.4 

0 

59 
|65.2 

80.2 
80.2 
80.4 

|80.4 
80.6 

80.6 
|80.6 

80.6 
80.8 

81 
81 
31 

81.2 
81.2 

81.4 
81.5 

81.5 
81.8 
81.8 

82 
82.2 

82.4 
82.4 
82.6 

82.6 
82.6 

|82.6 
82.6 

MBC-OBC MBC 

CategoryY 
Admission 

ST 
|ST 

|OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

lOBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

CategorY 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
O3C 

ST 
|sT 

MBC Merit List Total Applications : 1 Cutoff: 73.4000 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST Merit List Total Applications : 2 Cutoff: 59.0000 

OBC 
CBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

|OBC 
lOBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

ROOPA RAM 

OBC 

Father's Name 

O3C 

NAGA RAM 
BIJA RAM 

|CHENA RAM 
|AMEDA RAM 

POONA RAM 
|MANA RAM 
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REKHA GEHLOT 
|AASHI 
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CBC-OTHERS-123729005835624 
OBC-OTHERS-123265001135655 
OBC-OTHERS-123379498335650 
OBC-OTHERS-123563933335620 
OBC-OTHERS-123649860335631 
OBC-OTHERS-123226548835692 
0BC-OTHERS-123622193535625 

|OBC-OTHERS-123133575135667 
DBC-OTHERS-123AA2152035670 
OBC-OTHERS-123468945135617 
|OBC-OTHERS-123144678835698 
|OBC-OTHERS-123740417835688 
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O3C-OTHERS-12397531G6356:2 
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